
Deltagerstatistik

Nytårsraketten
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 Børn  10,0 km 0 2 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 4 1 2  0 2    1    1   1  1  0 2   1  0

 Børn  5,0 km 1 9 5 14 4 4 8 16 6 11 5 15 5 9 12 18 16  22   8  16  3  9  11  17  6  6

 Børn  2,5 km 23 27 17 14 8 13 20 12 7 6 11 13 9 15 11 13  9 10  24  10  10  9  13  9  4  3

 Vok-

sne
 10,0 km 15 30 13 20 13 19 13 30 4 22 20 39 19 32 13 43  19  41  11

  

31 
 11 24   32  18  17  34

 Vok-

sne
 5,0 km 31 28 31 17 14 15 23 40 30 34 35 52 40 40 47 35 58   43  49  39  38 42   40  54  28  30

 Vok-

sne
 2,5 km 24 12 13 8 9 9 12 11 13 4 18 7 10 7 19 4  7  3     7    2  5 2   7  6  3  1

94 108 80 74 49 63 76 111 60 79 89 126 85 107 103 115 109 121 100 99  68 87  103 106  59  74

2023

202
Lunt, lidt 

vind. Regn da 

oprydning var 

færdig

 209  133

 2014 2015

 155

 2013  2012  2011  2010

230 199

2021

112

2022

154
Corona og 

silende 

regn

 2019

187 192

2017

215

20162018

139
Lunt, lidt 

vind. Regn da 

sidste kom i 

mål.

I alt 

218 Total


